Cryoelectronics
  Cryocable
  CBL-C2
1 DESCRIPTION
The Model CBL-C2 cryocable simplifies interfacing between STAR Cryoelectronics’
standard SQUID sensor packages and single-channel Programmable Feedback Loops
Models PFL-100 and PFL-102.
Standard cryocables are assembled using a stainless steel braided shield; cryocables

• Mates with all STAR Cryoelectronics SQUID sensors and single-channel
Programmable Feedback Loop electronics.
2 ORDER INFORMATION
The standard model numbers for CBL-C2 cryocables are summarized in the table
below. For custom cables including optional heat sinks, please contact STAR
Cryoelectronics.
Model Description
CBL-C2-10-L Standard 10-pin, overall length L (in meters)
CBL-C2-10W-L Standard 10-pin, warm connector only, overall length L (in
meters); cold end terminates with 10 cm of wire pigtails
CBL-C2-10C-L Standard 10-pin, cold connector only, overall length L (in
meters); warm end terminates with 10 cm of wire pigtails
CBL-C2-14-L Standard 14-pin, overall length L (in meters)
CBL-C2-14W-L Standard 14-pin, warm connector only, overall length L (in
meters); cold end terminates with 10 cm of wire pigtails
CBL-C2-14C-L Standard 14-pin, cold connector only, overall length L (in
meters); warm end terminates with 10 cm of wire pigtails
25-A Bisbee Court, Santa Fe, NM 87508-1412
Phone: 505.424.6454 • FAX: 505.424.8225 • Email: info@starcryo.com
 -1- 4/7/05
Cryoelectronics
  Cryocable
  CBL-C2
3 SPECIFICATIONS
Item Description CBL-C2-10 CBL-C2-14
PFL  PFL-100 PFL-102
Warm
Connector
 LEMO